INTRODUCTION :-
AGNI CONTROLS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR MODIFY WITHOUT PREVIOUS
NOTICE ANY DATA OR SPECIFICATION DUE TO CHANGES OR MODIFICATION IN
ORDER TO IMPROVE THE PRODUCTS / SYSTEM PRESENTED.
IMPORTANT:
WEBSITE : www.balafire.com
PHONE : +91 44 2481 2420,
E-MAIL :engineering@agnicontrols.com

CERTIFICATION NUMBER:
Ex
02. XD-JB85ENCLOSURE MODEL NO
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
DATE:JUNE. 2024 REVISION : 00
SHORT
INCOMING OUTGOING
LINK
IH042-H-SS-160-JAX-NO
04.
160°C, NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-170-JAX-NO 170°C, NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-180-JAX-NO 180°C, NORMALLY OPEN
+
AUTO RESET TYPE
RESISTOR
1KΩ/3W

2.
IH042
  ll 2G Ex db IIC Gb
II 2D Ex tb IIIC Db
150°/160°/170°/180°/200°/210°/220°/230°C
(FIXED TEMPERATURE
ANY ONE SETTING ONLY)
04. PROBE BODY SS 316
CERAMIC TB
PART: IH042-H-SS-
*(150-230)°C-JAX
06.
05. IH042-H-SS-190-JAX-NO
07
190°C, NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-200-JAX-NO 200°C, NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-210-JAX-NO 210°C, NORMALLY OPEN
09
08 IH042-H-SS-220-JAX-NO 220°C, NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-230-JAX-NO 230°C, NORMALLY OPEN
7%
CERAMIC TB
APPD. BY :DB